
We pride ourselves on supporting local producers, and providing the best local 
ingredients available.

MENU
DRINKS
Our Coffee & Tea are supplied from Cornish Tea & Coffee. We have whole milk and oat 
milk, decafe tea & coffee available, please ask a member of the team.

TEA
Pot of Tea for one
Flavoured teas

COFFEE
Latte
Cappuccino
AmercianoAmerciano
Espresso
Double Espresso
Flat White
Mocha
Extra Shot
Add a Flavoured Syrup

ICED DRINKSICED DRINKS
Latte
Amerciano
Mocha
Tea

HOT CHOCOLATE 
Standard
Speciality Hot ChocolateSpeciality Hot Chocolate
(Cream, Marshmallow & Sprinkles)
Childrens Hot Chocolate
Babycino
Extra Marshmallows

SOFT DRINKS
Bottled Water
CansCans
Cartons
Soft Drink Bottle

£2.70
£3.15

£3.50
£3.50
£3.10
£2.50
£3.00£3.00
£3.50
£3.80
£1.25
60p

£3.70
£3.70
£3.90£3.90
£2.75

£3.50
£4.50

£2.50
£2.00
50p

£1.50£1.50
£2.10
£1.75
£2.75

ICE CREAM
All our icecream is supplied from Gibson Icecream, which is made here in Looe. 
Ice Cream Tubs
Doggy Ice Cream Tubs
Ice Lollies

£2.75
£2.75
£2.00

Allergens & Disclaimer - Please speak to a member of the team if you have any allergies dietary 
requirements or questions. Although we endeavour to avoid cross contamination we cannot guarantee it.


