We pride ourselves on supporting local producers, and providing the best local ingredients available.

DRINKS

•

Our Coffee & Tea are supplied from Cornish Tea & Coffee. We have whole milk and oat milk, decafe tea & coffee available, please ask a member of the team.

TEA	
Pot of Tea for one	$\pounds 2.70$
Flavoured teas	$\pounds 3.15$
COFFEE	
Latte	$\pounds 3.50$
Cappuccino	$\pounds 3.50$
Amerciano	$\pounds 3.10$
Espresso	$\pounds 2.50$
Double Espresso	$\pounds 3.00$
Flat White	$\pounds 3.50$
Mocha	$\pounds 3.80$
Extra Shot	$\pounds 1.25$
Add a Flavoured Syrup	60p
ICED DRINKS	
Latte	$\pounds 3.70$
Amerciano	$\pounds 3.70$
Mocha	$\pounds 3.90$
Tea	$\pounds 2.75$
HOT CHOCOLATE	
Standard	$\pounds 3.50$
Speciality Hot Chocolate	$\pounds 4.50$
(Cream, Marshmallow & Sprinkles)	
Childrens Hot Chocolate	$\pounds 2.50$
Babycino	$\pounds 2.00$
Extra Marshmallows	50p
SOFT DRINKS	01 50
Bottled Water	£1.50
Cans	£2.10
Cartons	£1.75
Soft Drink Bottle	$\pounds 2.75$

ICE CREAM

All our icecream is supplied from Gibson Icecream, which is made here in Looe.

Ice Cream Tubs	$\pounds 2.75$
Doggy Ice Cream Tubs	$\pounds 2.75$
Ice Lollies	$\pounds 2.00$

Allergens & Disclaimer - Please speak to a member of the team if you have any allergies dietary requirements or questions. Although we endeavour to avoid cross contamination we cannot guarantee it.



